
DATE: 3.7.2010 Division: Pool: Type:

Time: 15:00

Visitor Home Visitor
1st 0 2 1st 4
2nd 0 2 2nd 0
OT OT
T 0 4 T 4

# Time G A A Time P # Code Min Off Start End On
34 09:17 1 55 HI - ST 2 09:17 11:17

1 27:24 2 55 TRIP 2 27:24 29:24

13
9
4

88
55
18
25
60
10
45
24
7

27

GM
HC

2010 WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP -BEROUN, CZECH REPUBLIC

WOMEN Game # 2 Women's A Pool Round Robin

GAME OFFICIALS GAME SUMMARY
NAME Signature Score Penalties

REFEREE T. ANDERSON Home
REFEREE Z. ARAZIMOVA 0
SCORER O. ŠNAIDAUF 0
TIMER J. VESELÝ

0
HOME TEAM

FRANCE HOME SCORING HOME PENALTIES

Name
G - Binet Marie
G - Mousseaux Marion

Auger Jennifer
Delhon Bugard Marine
Hemar Monique
Jupillat Sophie
Larche Elodie
Minelli Juliett
Benoit Fanny
Dalzotto Marion "C"
Drici Marina
Faguaga Marina
Rangeon Sandrine
Ravix Marie
Serre Sofie

TEAM OFFICIALS
Lallement Herve
Perraudin EricHC

AC
DO # 1st 2nd OT Total
TH 34 20 20 40

# Time G A A Time p # Code Min Off Start End On
35 05:49 1 97 HOOK 2 05:49 07:49

38 08:12 1 22 TRIP 2 08:12 10:12

22
33
11
77
23
97
19
72
14
90
9

81
99
96

# 1st 2nd OT Total
35 20 20 40

Perraudin Eric
Pousset Julien SCORE 0 Goal Keepers Minutes Played

Fanca Xavier Captain Signature Name

Tijou Benjamin Binet
OFFICIAL Signature 

VISITNG TEAM
SPAIN VISITOR SCORING VISITOR PENALTIES

Name
G -  Carlota Alvarado
G - Virginia Martiney

Ingrid Martiney "A"
Marlen Beltran
Anna Beltran
Marta Castollo
Alba Calero  "C"
Ana Ucedo
Vanesa Abrisqueta
Leticia Abrisqueta
Jana Cassi
Lorena Ortuňo
Maria Antonia Pla
Laura Alvarado
Alejandra Rodriguez
Alicia Gonzalez
TEAM OFFICIALS
Sylvain Humeau
Jose Angel Serrano
Andres Portero SCORE 0 Goal Keepers Minutes Played

Captain Signature Name
Alvarado

OFFICIAL Signature OFFICIAL Signature 


